Powerthon
Lifetime
WA R R A NT Y
Worry Free
Ownership
ISO 9001 Certified
Limited
PU

Model Shown:
PTP
Ordering Information
n �6 peg board promotional kits that offer many different
variations
n �Order the peg board separately for even greater
flexibility
n �Suitable for use behind a counter, parts desk or
showroom
Pu
lle
rs
231 powerteam.com
Pu
lle
rs
Features
POSI-LOCK® PULLERS
MECHANICAL PULLERS SETSPT
SERIES
Description Dimensions Part #
Manual Puller — PT107
Tip Protector — PTP4
Internal Puller Jaws — PT10554
Slide Rod PT10561
Slide Hammer 2.5 lb. (1.13 kg) PT10562
Internal Puller Long Jaw (3) — PT10554L
Case 34" x 8.5" x 4.5" (15.8 lbs.)
864 x 216 x 114 mm  (7.2 kg) —
Optional Accessories
Slide Hammer 5 lb. (2.27 kg) PT10563
Small Hub Collar 0" to 1.5" (0 to 38 mm) PTHP-30
Large Hub Collar 0" to 2" (0 to 51 mm) PTHP-40
Extra Large Hub Collar 0" to 3" (0 to 76 mm) PTHP-50
Tip Reducer/Extender — PTHP-70
Bolt Extender — PTX4
Transmission Jaw — PT10454T
Description Qty Number of
Jaws
Capacity
Tons (kN)